© 2008 DekTec Digital Video BV  DTA-117 Product Leaflet
Essential Tools for Digital-TV Professionals  August 2009
Multi-Standard Modulator
with IF and Digital Output
 Supports many modulation standards
 44-MHz IF and digital I/Q outputs
 Bi-directional DVB-ASI port

ISDB-T ARIB STD-B31
QAM J.83 Annex A/B/C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Description
DTC-370-ISDB ISDB-T software option
DTC-374-DTMB DTMB software option
DTC-376-CM Channel-modelling option
DTC-378-T2 DVB-T2 modulation option
Several bundles are available, please refer to www.dektec.com
DTA-117